AGILITY™ ADAPTABLE WORKSTATION
Fully Adjustable Countertop - Elevate your work with a table
that is just as versatile as you are.
FEATURES:
• Reconfigurable modular design features adjustable worktop height
• Heavy-gauge welded steel frame supports 3500+ lb. working capacity
• Integrated variable-height shelving system for flexibility
• 6-position counter top (30” to 36” Adjustable)
www.HANSONLAB.com |  Camarillo, CA   |  805-498-3121
Build it:
To configure an HLS Agility™ Adaptable
bench for your specific requirements, begin
by making a few selections:
• Workbench length
• Front-to-rear depth
• Upright height
• Choose your optional Service Hub(s)
o Unique power, data and specialty
gas service utility modules
o 18 different configurations using
five distinct types; provides
numerous service combinations
o Refer to separate HLS Service
Hub (SH) literature for details on
the range of available options
12" DEEP, ADJUSTABLE
HEIGHT SHELVES:
-72" HIGH MODELS INCLUDE
ONE ROW
-78", 84" HIGH MODELS
INCLUDE TWO ROWS
(SHOWN)
OPTIONAL SERVICE HUB
(SH) AND POWER CORD
SHOWN -SEE SH
PLANNING GUIDE FOR
DETAILS
www.HANSONLAB.com | Camarillo, CA | 805-498-3121
AA- 60 30 A 84 R
AGILITY ADAPTABLE ]
Work top length ]
36 - 36"
48 - 48"
60 - 60"
72 - 72"
Work top depth ]
30 - 30"
36 - 36"
42 - 42"
60 - 60" (double sided table)
Work top height ]
A - Adjustable (6 position; 36.75" - 30.75")
Upright height ]
72 - 72"
78 - 78"
84 - 84"
Service Hub location ]
L - Left post mounting
R - Right post mounting
B - Both; one SH mounting each post
N - None. SH delete
revised - 2019.04.08
AA-6030A84R
P/N example for 60"W x 30"D x 84"H bench
with right-hand Service Hub:
Agility™ Adaptable
Table system part numbering guide
AA- 60 30 A 84 R
AGILITY ADAPTABLE ]
Work top length ]
36 - 36"
48 - 48"
60 - 60"
72 - 72"
Work top depth ]
30 - 30"
36 - 36"
42 - 42"
60 - 60" (double sided table)
Work top height ]
A - Adjustable (6 position; 36.75" - 30.75")
Upright height ]
72 - 72"
78 - 78"
84 - 84"
Service Hub location ]
L - Left post mounting
R - Right post mounting
B - Both; one SH mounting each post
N - None. SH delete
revised - 2019.04.08
AA-6030A84R
P/N example for 60"W x 30"D x 84"H bench
with right-hand Service Hub:
Agility™ Adaptable
Table system part numbering guide
BUILD YOURS:
Select AA when choosing your desk specifications.
Make sure to also choose your length, depth, height, and
Service Hub Locations. Available options to the right.
84” UPRIGHT
SHOWN
(72”, 78”
AVAILABLE)
(1.00)
30.75” - 36.75”
ADJUSTABLE
WORK TOP
HEIGHT
30” WORK
TOP SHOWN
(36”, 42”, AND
60” ALSO
AVAILABLE)
60” WORK TOP LENGTH SHOWN
(36”, 42”, AND 72” ALSO
AVAILABLE)
OPTIONAL SERVICE HUB
SEE PAGE 9
12” DEEP, ADJUSTABLE
HEIGHT SHELVES:
- 72” HIGH MODELS IN-
CLUDE ONE ROW
- 78”, 84” HIGH MOD-
ELS INCLUDE TWO ROWS
(SHOWN)
www.HANSONLAB.com |  Camarillo, CA   |  805-498-3121
00
Build it:
To configure an HLS Agility™ Mobile bench
for your specific requirements, begin by
making a few selections:
• Workbench length
• Front-to-rear depth
• Upright height
• Fixed or adjustable worktop height
• Choose your optional Service Hub(s)
o Unique power, data and specialty
gas service utility modules
o 18 different configurations using
five distinct types; provides
numerous service combinations
o Refer to separate HLS Service
Hub (SH) literature for details on
the range of available options
12" DEEP, ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT SHELVES:
-72" HIGH MODELS INCLUDE ONE ROW
-78", 84" HIGH MODELS INCLUDE TWO ROWS (SHOWN)
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE
WORKTOP CONFIGURATION
AVAILABLE
OPTIONAL SERVICE HUB
(SH) AND POWER CORD
SHOWN -SEE SH
PLANNING GUIDE FOR
DETAILS
NOTE: 96" LONG TABLES ARE CONFIGURED
WITH 3 UPRIGHTS AND 2 ROWS OF 4 SHELVES